For the most current information, visit the Roadranger web site at www.roadranger.com
Dana® Spicer®
Illustrated Parts List   AXIP-0075   April 2004
Steer Axles
E-1000I, E-1002I, E-1000W,
E-1200I, E1201W, E-1202I, E1202W, E-1203I
E-1320I, E-1320W, E-1322I, E-1322W
E-1460I, E-1460W, E-1462I, E1462W

Steer Axle, be sure to have this informaiton available.
Axle Assembly Tag
Model Identification Numbering System
Nominal Load Rating
TAG
CUST PART NO. SPICER
SPEC. SERIAL NO.
MODEL PART NO. RATIO
MADE IN:
XXXXXX XXXXXXXX
XXXX
XXXXX XXXXX
AXLE ASSEMBLY NUMBER
Model Nominal Load Rating
lbs. [kg]
E-1000I E-1002I 10,000 [4,538]
E-1000W E-1002W
E-1200I E-1202I 12,000 [5,443]
E-1200W E-1202W
E-1203I
E-1201W
E-1320I E-1322I 13,200 [5,987]
E-1320W E-1322W
E-1460I E-1462I 14,600 [6,622]
E-1460W E-1462W
Beam Style
I - I-Beam
T - Tubular
W - Wide Track
Design Level
0 - Standard
1 - Severe Duty
2 -
3 -
GCW x 100 lbs.
Steer Axle Family
Steer Axle Components
4
Steer Axle Components
E-1000I/W, E-1200I/W, E-1201W, E-1320I/W, E-1460I/W Parts Explode
6
9
10
10
11
10
23
11
8
7
2
3
5
2
4
17 KNUCKLE PART NO.
LOCATION
18
19
20
22
16
15
14
13
12 21
20
19